Apportionment for December 31, 2003 Cigarette Settlement

Mark R Stewart. Lorain County Auditor, 226 Middle Ave, Elvria, OH 44035

AMHERST CITY

Total Collected:

Auditor Fees

Treasurer Fees

Balance

Polsub
County
State

F5005-F05- #7551

[ sl

4

N

$90.26

$0.45
$0.45

$89.36
$55.97

$20.13
$13.26

County Auditor: Mark R Stewart

Deputy Auditor:

ES




Apportionment for December 31, 2003 Cigarette Settlement

Mark R Stewart, Lorain County Auditor, 226 Middle Ave, Elyria, OH 44035

AVON CITY

Total Collected:

Auditor Fees

Treasurer Fees

Balance

Polsub
County
State

$77.59

$0.39
$0.39

$76.81

$48.01
$17.28

$11.52

8005~ 903~ 47755
[+ 4517

County Auditor: Mark R Stewart

Deputy Auditor:

*®)




Apportionment for December 31, 2003 Cigarette Settlement
Mark R Stewart, Lorain County Auditor, 226 Middle Ave, Elyria, OH 44035

AVON LAKE CITY Total Collected: $30.00
Auditor Fees $0.15

Treasurer Fees $0.15

Balance $29.70

Polsub $18.56

County $6.68

State $4.46

23005 905 471593

#4873

County Auditor: Mark R Stewart

*

Deputy Auditor:




Apportionment for December 3 1, 2003 Cigarette Settlement

Mark R Stewart. Lorain County Auditor, 226 Middle Ave, Elyria. OH 44035

ELYRIA CITY Tetal Collected: $136.71

Auditor Fees $0.68
Treasurer Fees $0.68

Balance $135.35

Polsub $87.68
County $31.07
State $16.60

005 - 705 - 117554
i/ Fysig

County Auditor: Mark R Stewart

*

Deputy Auditor:




Apportionment for December 31, 2003 Cigarette Settlement
Mark R Stewart, Lorain County Auditor. 226 Middle Ave, Elyria, OH 44035

LORAIN CITY Total Collected: $104.10

Auditor Fees $0.52
Treasurer Fees $0.52

Balance $103.06"

Polsub $70.72
County $24.45
State $7.89

9005 - 9905 - 497558
IS 2l

County Auditor: Mark R Stewart

#

Deputy Auditor:




Apportionment for December 31, 2003 Cigarette Settlement
Mark R Stewart, Lorain County Auditor, 226 Middle Ave, Elvria, OH 44035

NORTH RIDGEVILLE CITY Total Collected: $106.29

Aunditor Fees $0.53
Treasurer Fees $0.53

Balance : $105.23
Polsub $65.89

County $23.70
State $15.64

905~ W05 Y77557
) * 452

County Auditor: Mark R Stewart

*

Deputy Auditor:




Apportionment for December 31, 2003 Cigarette Settlement
Mark R Stewart, Lorain County Auditor, 226 Middle Ave, Elyria, OH 44035

OBERLIN CITY

Total Collected:

Auditor Fees

Treasurer Fees

Balance

Polsub
County
State

$49.32

$0.25
$0.25

$48.82
$30.52

$10.99
$7.31

F005 = 9905 - 99560

JFUes3

County Auditor: Mark R Stewart

Deputy Auditor:

*




‘Mark R Stewart, Lorain Countv Auditor, 226 Middle Ave, Elvria. OH 44035

VERMILION CiTY Total Collected: $24.00
Auditor Fees $0.13

Treasurer Fees $0.13

Balance $23.74

Polsub $14.87

County $5.36

State $3.51

T9005 ~ 9703 - 977965
RYs

County Auditor: Mark R Stewart

Apportionment for December 31, 2003 Cigarette Settlement

*

Deputy Auditor:




Mark R Stewart, Lorain County Auditor, 226 Middle Ave, Elvria, OH 44035

Apportionment for December 31, 2003 Cigarette Settlement

GRAFTON VILLAGE

Total Collected:

Auditor Fees
Treasurer Fees

Balance

Polsub
County
State

$40.77

$0.20
$0.20

$40.37
$25.23

$9.08
$6.06

350059903~ 471555

/# 02l

County Auditor: Mark R Stewart

*

Deputy Auditor:




Apportionment for December 31, 2003 Cigarette Settlement
Mark R Stewart. Lorain County Auditor, 226 Middle Ave, Elyria, OH 44035

SHEFFIELD VILLAGE

Total Collected:

Auditor Fees

Treasurer Fees

Balance

Polsub
County
State

32005~ 7(/“03*1/‘/%@6

&l

$25.00

$0.12
$0.12

$24.76
$18.56

$6.18
$0.02

County Auditor: Mark R Stewart

*

Deputy Auditor:




Apportionment for December 31, 2003 Cigarette Settlement
Mark R Stewart. Lorain County Auditor, 226 Middle Ave, Elyria, OH 44035

CAMDEN TOWNSHIP

Total Collected:

Auditor Fees
Treasurer Fees

Balance

Polsub
County
State

8005 - 7705 - Y9958
JAY30b

$30.00

$0.15
$0.15

$29.70
$18.56

$6.68
$4.46

County Auditor: Mark R Stewart

*

Deputy Auditor:




Apportionment for December 31, 2003 Cigarette Settlement |

Mark R Stewart. Lorain County Auditor, 226 Middle Ave, Eivria, OH 44035

COLUMBIA TOWNSHIP

Tetal Collected:

Auditor Fees
Treasurer Fees

Balance

Polsub
County
State

$1.00

$0.00
$0.00

$1.00
$0.74

$0.25
$0.01

75005 - 7705~ 499530

VA0

County Auditor: Mark R Stewart

Deputy Auditor: *




Apportionment for December 31, 2003 Cigarette Settlement
Mark R Stewart. Lorain County Auditor, 226 Middle Ave, Elvria, OH 44035

LAGRANGE TOWNSHIP

Total Collected:

Auditor Fees

Treasurer Fees

Balance

Polsub
County
State

$30.00

$0.15
$0.15

$29.70
$18.56

$6.68
$4.46

25005~ 9703~ 497350
|/ # Y310

County Auditor: Mark R Stewart

Deputy Auditor:

*




Apportionment for December 31, 2003 Cigarette Settlement
Mark R Stewart. Lorain County Auditor, 226 Middle Ave, Elyria, OH 44035

SHEFFIELD TOWNSHIP

Total Collected:

Auditor Fees

Treasurer Fees

Balance

Polsub
County
State

25005 - 990 - 475

(#4314

County Auditor: Mark R Stewart

Deputy Auditor:

$23.10

$0.12
$0.12

$22.86
$14.29

$5.15
$3.42

*




