Mark R Stewart, Lorain County Auditor, 226 Middle Ave, Elyria, OH 44035

AMHERST CITY	Total Collected:	\$90.26	
	Auditor Fees	\$0.45	
	Treasurer Fees	\$0.45	
	Balance	\$89.36	
	Polsub	\$55.97	
	County	\$20.13	
	State	\$13.26	

85005-9903-499551 V# 4816

County Auditor:	Mark R Stewart	
D 4 Ji4	*	

Mark R Stewart, Lorain County Auditor, 226 Middle Ave, Elyria, OH 44035

AVON CITY	Total Collected:	\$77.59
	Auditor Fees Treasurer Fees	\$0.39 \$0.39
	Balance	\$76.81
	Polsub County State	\$48.01 \$17.28 \$11.52

85005-9903-499552 V#4817

County Auditor:	Mark R Stewart
Deputy Auditor:	*

Mark R Stewart, Lorain County Auditor, 226 Middle Ave, Elyria, OH 44035

AVON LAKE CITY	Total Collected:	\$30.00
	Auditor Fees	\$0.15
	Treasurer Fees	\$0.15
	Balance	\$29.70
	Polsub	\$18.56
	County	\$6.68
	State	\$4.46

85005-9903-499553 V#4818

County Auditor:	Mark R Stewart	
Deputy Auditor:	*	

Mark R Stewart, Lorain County Auditor, 226 Middle Ave, Elyria, OH 44035

ELYRIA CITY	Total Collected:	\$136.71
	Auditor Fees	\$0.68
	Treasurer Fees	\$0.68
	Balance	\$135.35
	Polsub	\$87.68
	County	\$31.07
	State	\$16.60

85005-9903-499554 V#4819

County Auditor:	Mark R S	Stewart	
Donuty Auditor:	*		

Mark R Stewart, Lorain County Auditor, 226 Middle Ave, Elyria, OH 44035

LORAIN CITY	Total Collected:	\$104.10
	Auditor Fees	\$0.52
	Treasurer Fees	\$0.52
•	Balance	\$103.06
	Polsub	\$70.72
	County	\$24.45
	State	\$7.89

85005 - 9903 - 499558 V#4821

County Auditor:	Mark R Stewart	
**	*	
Deputy Auditor:		

Mark R Stewart, Lorain County Auditor, 226 Middle Ave, Elyria, OH 44035

NORTH RIDGEVILLE CITY	Total Collected:	\$106.29
	Auditor Fees	\$0.53
	Treasurer Fees	\$0.53
	Balance	\$105.23
	Polsub	\$65.89
	County	\$23.70
	State	\$15.64

85005-9903-499559 V # 4822

County Auditor: Mark R Stewart

Deputy Auditor: *

Mark R Stewart, Lorain County Auditor, 226 Middle Ave, Elyria, OH 44035

OBERLIN CITY	Total Collected:	\$49.32	
	Auditor Fees	\$0.25	
	Treasurer Fees	\$0.25	
	Balance	\$48.82	
	Polsub	\$30.52	
	County	\$10.99	
•	State	\$7.31	

85005-9903-499560 V#4653

County Auditor:	Mark R Stewart
Deputy Auditor:	*

Mark R Stewart, Lorain County Auditor, 226 Middle Ave, Elyria, OH 44035

VERMILION CITY	Total Collected:	\$24.00
	Auditor Fees	\$0.13
	Treasurer Fees	\$0.13
	Balance	\$23.74
	Polsub	\$14.87
	County	\$5.36
	State	\$3.51

85005 - 9903 - 499565 V# 4826

County Auditor:	Mark R Stewart
Deputy Auditor:	*

Mark R Stewart, Lorain County Auditor, 226 Middle Ave, Elyria, OH 44035

GRAFTON VILLAGE	Total Collected:	\$40.77
	Auditor Fees Treasurer Fees	\$0.20 \$0.20
	Balance	\$40.37
	Polsub County	\$25.23 \$9.08

85005-9903-499555 V#4721

\$6.06

State

County Auditor: Mark R Stewart

Deputy Auditor: *

Mark R Stewart, Lorain County Auditor, 226 Middle Ave, Elyria, OH 44035

SHEFFIELD VILLAGE	Total Collected:	\$25.00
	Auditor Fees	\$0.12
	Treasurer Fees	\$0.12
	Balance	\$24.76
	Polsub	\$18.56
	County	\$6.18
	State	\$0.02

85005-9903-499563 V#4669

County Auditor:	Mark R Stewart
Danvier Anditan	*

Mark R Stewart, Lorain County Auditor, 226 Middle Ave, Elyria, OH 44035

CAMDEN TOWNSHIP	Total Collected:	\$30.00
	Auditor Fees	\$0.15
	Treasurer Fees	\$0.15
	Balance	\$29.70
	Polsub	\$18.56
	County	\$6.68
	State	\$4.46
	•	

85005 - 9902 - 499528 V#4806

County Auditor:	Mark R Stewart	
Denuty Auditor:	*	

Mark R Stewart, Lorain County Auditor, 226 Middle Ave, Elyria, OH 44035

COLUMBIA TOWNSHIP	Total Collected:	\$1.00
	Auditor Fees	\$0.00
	Treasurer Fees	\$0.00
	Balance	\$1.00
	Polsub	\$0.74
	County	\$0,25
	State	\$0.01

85005-9902-499530 V#4607

County Auditor:	Mark R Stewart
Deputy Auditor:	*

Mark R Stewart, Lorain County Auditor, 226 Middle Ave, Elyria, OH 44035

LAGRANGE TOWNSHIP	Total Collected:	\$30.00
	Auditor Fees	\$0.15
	Treasurer Fees	\$0.15
	Balance	\$29.70
	Polsub	\$18.56
	County	\$6.68
	State	\$4.46

85005-9902-499536 V#4810

County Auditor: Mark R Stewart

Deputy Auditor: *

Mark R Stewart, Lorain County Auditor, 226 Middle Ave, Elyria, OH 44035

SHEFFIELD TOWNSHIP	Total Collected:	\$23.10
	Auditor Fees	\$0.12
	Treasurer Fees	\$0.12
	Balance	\$22.86
	Polsub	\$14.29
	County	\$5.15
	State	\$3.42

85005 - 9902 - 499541 11#4814

County Auditor:	Mark R Stewart
Denuty Auditor	*